
 
 

 

 

 

 
Fort Atkinson High School 

Cross-Country 

         2019  
 

          BUS TIME 

Monday 8-19-19 Practice Begins HS Commons  7:50 A.M. (no bus) 

Wednesday 8-21-19 Wyalusing Camp by pool doors  8:00A.M. 

Friday  8-23-19 Return from Camp    3:00 P.M. 

Tuesday 8-27-19 Possible Practice Meet Home  TBD 

Saturday 8-31-19 Watertown Inv.  Away  7:30 A.M. 

Saturday 9-07-19  Verona Inv.   Away  6:45 A.M. 

Thursday 9-12-19  East Troy Inv.  Timber-Lee 2:00 PM 

Tuesday 9-17-19 Badger Challenge  TBA  2:00 P.M. 

Saturday 9-21-19 Open practice  Fort  TBD  

Saturday 9-28-19 Muskego Invitational Muskego 7:15 A.M.   

Saturday 10-05-19 Training Day   Home  8:00 A.M.  

Thursday 10-10-19 Home Invite   Home  3:00 P.M. 

Saturday 10-19-19 Badger Conf. Meet  HOME!     TBD 

Saturday 10-26-19 W.I.A.A. Sectional  Nagawaukee Park TBD  

Saturday 11-02-19 W.I.A.A. State Meet Ridges Golf Course WI Rapids 

 


